

702 PMGSY SIDDQUI Neta Ice Quar. to
Puranagang

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bayasi

DIVISION

Bayasi

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1314

G. P. S. Construction & supplies.

52SBD/2020-21/PMGSY(SC)

This is to certify that this MB contains
100 completed printed page that
has been issued to Asst. Engineer
RWD, Baisi for the work for entry
Siddhant Neta ke bhar to bhagani

[Signature]
13/08/20

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division
Baisi (Punjab)

[Signature]
13/08/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Baisi DIVISION
Baisi SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1314

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) E/W in excavation in-dw					
vide page No. (31) -					141.338 m ³
					@ Rs 294.73/m ³ Rs 41,657-
(2) P/V plain cement concrete					
in foundry (M15) - dw					
vide page No. (31) -					12.495 m ³
					@ Rs 5693.22/m ³ Rs 71,199-
(3) P/V P.C.C. in open foundry					
(M20) - dw - dw					
vide page No. (31) -					33.23 m ³
					@ Rs 630 1.38/m ³ Rs 2,09,395-
(4) supplying fitting and placing					
HYSD bar reinforcement					
vide page No. (32) -					1.735 MT
					@ Rs 56,367.19/MT-Rs 97,853=-
(5) P/V plain / reinforced cement					
concrete in sub-structure					
(M20) - dw - dw					
vide page No. (32) -					49.893 m ³
					@ Rs 6513.06/m ³ Rs 3,25,206=-
(6) P/V weep holes - dw - dw					
vide page No. (32) -					36 Nos
					@ Rs 120.82 each-Rs 4353=-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure					
— do — do —					
vide page No(32) — 10.02 m ³					
@ Rs 7189.32/m ³ — Rs 72,037=					
⑧ supplying fitting and placing NYSD bar reinforcement					
vide page No(32) — 0.370 MT					
@ Rs 57,562.63/MT — Rs 21,298=					
⑨ P/V and laying reinforced cement concrete in super structure — do do					
vide page No(33) — 4.375 m ³					
@ Rs 7808.25/m ³ — Rs 34,161=					
⑩ Const. of R.C.C. railing (M.S)					
— do — do —					
vide page No(33) — 5 Rm					
@ Rs 6156.56/Rm — Rs 30,783=					
⑪ P/V and laying R.C.C. pipe					
NP ₃ — do — do —					
vide page No(33) — 7.50 m					
@ Rs 3678.84/m — Rs 27,591=					
⑫ setting out pillars do do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Bench mark pillars - do					
vide Page No. (33) - 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 4339.23 each - Rs 8678-					
(ii) Reference pillars - do					
vide Page No. (33) - 6 Nos.					
@ Rs 1992.07 each - Rs 11,952-					
(13) Clearing and grubbing					
Good land - do - do					
vide Page No. (33) - 1.02 Hec					
@ Rs 51,137.28/Hec - Rs 52,160-					
(14) Dismantling of cement					
concrete - do - do					
vide Page No. (34) - 76.10 m ³					
@ Rs 485.60/m ³ - Rs 36,954-					
(15) Box cutting - do - do					
vide Page No. (34) - 36.0 m ³					
@ Rs 75.50/m ³ - Rs 2718=0					
(16) Const. of embankment					
with approved material					
60%, say from excavated					
material from box					
cutting - do - do					
vide Page No. (34) - 21.60 m ³					
@ Rs 26.62/m ³ - Rs 575=0					
(17) Const. of embankment					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) P/V and applying Primer coat with Bitumen emulsion do do vide Page No (38) - 3798.25m ² @ Rs 44.68/m ² - Rs 1,69,706-					
(23) P/V and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion vide Page No, (39) - 3798.25m ² @ Rs 15.44/m ² - Rs 58,645-					
(24) P/V laying and rolling close-graded premix surfacing material do do vide Page No, (40) - 3798.25m ² @ Rs 207.65/m ² - Rs 7,88,707-					
					Rs 81,80,329-
					Below 0.07% - Rs 5726-
					Rs 81,74,603-
					Add 1% L.C. - Rs 81,746-
					Add 12% G.S.T - Rs 98,952-
					Add S.F. - Rs 1,05,471-
					Rs 93,42,772-
					Less provision for 1% - Rs 61,75,028-
					Rs 31,67,744-
					3d wish
					25.7.22
					S.G.

Continuation